Historic Reserves & Production

Appendix 2 - Historic UK Oil and Gas Reserves and Production Used In Reserves Charts v Time for Web Site

OIL + NGL million tonnes million tonnes million tonnes million tonnes million tonnes  million tonnes GAS bcm bcm bcm bcm bcm bcm
Year End Proven Probable Proven and Possible Annual Cumulative Year End Proven Probable Proven and Possible Annual Cumulative
Reserves Reserves Probable Reserves Production Production Reserves Reserves Probable Reserves Production Production
Reserves Reserves (NET) (NET)
1973 895 395 1290 260 0 0 1973 787 201 988 187 29 92
1974 1060 305 1365 435 0 1 1974 762 269 1031 227 35 126
1975 1350 580 1930 360 2 2 1975 815 325 1140 290 36 162
1976 1380 570 1950 550 12 15 1976 809 272 1081 362 38 201
1977 1405 625 2030 590 38 53 1977 744 354 1098 448 40 241
1978 1397 509 1906 605 54 107 1978 706 326 1032 448 38 279
1979 1200 625 1825 575 78 185 1979 754 323 1077 436 39 317
1980 1125 575 1700 600 80 266 1980 739 362 1101 458 36 353
1981 1050 575 1625 675 89 355 1981 664 343 1007 398 36 389
1982 993 475 1468 625 103 458 1982 633 308 941 526 36 425
1983 925 450 1375 625 115 573 1983 712 437 1149 540 36 461
1984 800 500 1300 650 126 699 1984 725 600 1325 643 36 497
1985 750 480 1230 650 128 827 1985 648 594 1242 773 40 536
1986 710 620 1330 720 127 954 1986 634 691 1325 691 42 578
1987 690 600 1290 640 123 1077 1987 644 654 1298 652 44 622
1988 570 620 1190 610 114 1192 1988 590 605 1195 570 42 664
1989 510 690 1200 610 92 1284 1989 560 625 1185 585 42 706
1990 535 660 1195 620 92 1375 1990 545 655 1200 580 46 752
1991 555 675 1230 730 91 1466 1991 540 695 1235 570 52 804
1992 610 755 1365 710 94 1561 1992 610 740 1350 515 52 856
1993 605 800 1405 695 100 1661 1993 630 805 1435 480 62 918
1994 575 920 1495 580 127 1787 1994 660 855 1515 400 65 982
1995 605 765 1370 520 130 1917 1995 700 780 1480 435 71 1053
1996 665 690 1355 670 130 2047 1996 760 660 1420 540 84 1137
1997 690 700 1390 625 128 2175 1997 765 620 1385 600 86 1223
1998 685 575 1260 540 133 2308 1998 755 585 1340 455 89 1312
1999 665 455 1120 545 137 2445 1999 760 500 1265 490 99 1410
2000 630 380 1010 480 126 2571 2000 735 460 1195 430 108 1519
2001 605 350 955 475 117 2688 2001 655 445 1100 395 105 1623
2002 595 325 920 425 116 2804 2002 630 370 1000 330 102 1725
2003 571 286 857 410 106 2910 2003 590 315 905 336 102 1827
2004 533 283 816 512 95 3005 2004 531 296 826 343 95 1922
2005 516 300 816 451 85 3090 2005 481 247 728 278 86 2009
2006 479 298 776 478 77 3167 2006 412 272 684 283 78 2086
2007 452 328 780 399 77 3243 2007 343 304 647 293 70 2157
2008 408 361 770 360 72 3315 2008 292 309 601 306 68 2225
2009 378 390 769 343 68 3383 2009 256 308 564 276 57 2282
2010 374 377 751 342 63 3446 2010 253 267 520 261 55 2337
2011 413 374 788 319 52 3498 2011 246 246 493 216 43 2380
2012 405 405 811 253 45 3542 2012 244 217 461 238 37 2417
2013 404 342 746 338 41 3583 2013 241 211 452 198 34 2451
2014 374 342 746 344 40.0 3623 2014 205 201 407 187 35 2486

Notes on source of data
1 Reserves data for 1973 to 2000 taken from figures published in brown books
2 Reserves data from 2001 onwards taken from figures published on our website
3 Gas reserves for 1973 and 1974 converted from figures in tcf to bcm
4 Production data taken from Dukes Tables
5 Offshore oil production began in 1975; earlier cumulative oil total is from onshore oil production
6 Offshore gas production began in 1967;
7 All figures have been rounded to the nearesr million tonnes for oil or nearest bcm for gas
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